
Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1
Imperial Heights Tower “C” Co Op Housing 

Society Ltd
28-06-2023 14,75,68,294   

-              
Society claim

-               
No               -                -                         -                   -   

14,75,68,294     
-                      

2
Imperial Heights Tower “D” Co Op Housing 

Society Ltd
28-06-2023 34,62,69,315   

-              
Society claim

-               
No               -                -                         -                   -   

34,62,69,315     
-                      

3
Viceroy Park Co-Operative Housing Society 

Limited
28-06-2023 8,33,19,201     

-              
Society claim

-               
No               -                -                         -                   -   

8,33,19,201       
-                      

4 Hemant Shukla and Charu Shukla 29-06-2023 3,32,66,823     

-              

Interest on 

delayed 

possesion
-               

No               -                -                         -                   -   

3,32,66,823       

-                      

TOTAL 61,04,23,633  -              -               -           -          -                   -             61,04,23,633     

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Annexure - 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Epitome Residency Private Limited;          Date of commencement of CIRP: 12/06/2023;         List of creditors as on: 18/08/2023

Amount 

of 

Continge

nt Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount of 

Claim not 

Admitted

Amount of 

Claim under 

Verification

Remarks, if anyName of CreditorSr. No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted


